
PG Admission 2023 

NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

Department of Chemistry 

Provisional Merit List 
 

Merit List (Open) 

SL Form No Category Name Total 

1 NLCPG233926170 GENERAL ANISHA SAIKIA 71.22 

2 NLCPG235786134 GENERAL MOITRI HAZARIKA 69.85 

3 NLCPG232457139 OBC BOBITA HAZARIKA 68.79 

4 NLCPG236981234 GENERAL JERIFA  AHMED 67.85 

5 NLCPG238439716 OBC RIMPI BURAGOHAIN 67.85 

6 NLCPG236723018 ST(P) DUSHMANTA  DOLEY 66.30 

7 NLCPG237415389 GENERAL CHARVEE  HAZARIKA 66.15 

8 NLCPG236732041 GENERAL KARINA SAIKIA 65.75 

9 NLCPG236584297 GENERAL ATRAYEE BORKAKOTY 63.50 

 

Waiting List (Open) 
 

SL Form No Category Name Total 

1 NLCPG233041756 OBC TANMI KUNDU 63.35 

2 NLCPG232307958 ST(P) JINTI PEGU 62.85 

3 NLCPG237140263 GENERAL MEGHA SHARMA 62.25 

4 NLCPG230458327 OBC CHUIJEE CHEREE BORAH 62.10 

5 NLCPG236859210 OBC TAPOS JYOTI CHUTIA 61.70 

6 NLCPG239604735 ST(P) BARLINA CHELLENG 61.55 

7 NLCPG236984237 OBC RISHIRAJ  CHANGMAI 61.15 

8 NLCPG234691572 SC ANUPAM  BISWAS 59.35 

9 NLCPG230916732 OBC HARSHA BORNINI  GOGOI 58.85 

10 NLCPG236037824 OBC DHIRAJ MORAN 58.65 

11 NLCPG233852409 OBC JANMONI BARMAN 58.50 

12 NLCPG231074385 GENERAL MAYURPONKHI  DUTTA 58.25 

13 NLCPG231685342 GENERAL RITUPARNA  BORAH 57.45 

14 NLCPG233908271 OBC PUBALI GOGOI 56.50 

15 NLCPG237296381 ST(P) PRADUM DWARIK 56.15 



16 NLCPG235620318 OBC BAISHNABI BORUAH 55.95 

17 NLCPG234397805 SC HIMANSHU BONIA 55.95 

18 NLCPG239762148 OBC LAKHI BIKASH SAIKIA 54.10 

19 NLCPG237036814 OBC ANUSHMITA SAIKIA 53.50 

20 NLCPG233058721 GENERAL SUPRATIM SHARMA 53.50 

21 NLCPG231983076 ST(P) NIKUNJA  NARAH 53.10 

22 NLCPG234082961 GENERAL HIMANKA HAZARIKA 52.25 

23 NLCPG237413860 OBC LINTON  GOGOI 52.15 

24 NLCPG238049625 OBC MAYURI  KHANIKAR 52.11 

25 NLCPG237513290 ST(P) HARINARAYAN TAID 51.40 

26 NLCPG231379860 OBC CHAYANIKA CHAMUAH 50.15 

27 NLCPG231965703 ST(P) BHAITI DOLEY 49.00 

28 NLCPG233584172 GENERAL MASUMA  BEGUM 48.97 

29 NLCPG234109527 ST(P) BIJOY DOIMARY 46.40 

30 NLCPG232709658 ST(P) NIKUMONI KACHARI 43.00 

31 NLCPG236435982 ST(P) TANUJ KUTUM 42.75 

32 NLCPG238609723 OBC PAHARI  BORUAH 42.65 

33 NLCPG236294531 ST(P) PRAMILA GOYARY 39.61 

 

OBC Merit List 

 

SL Form No Category Name Total 

1 NLCPG233041756 OBC TANMI KUNDU 63.35 

2 NLCPG230458327 OBC CHUIJEE CHEREE BORAH 62.10 

 

OBC Waiting List 

 

SL Form No Category Name Total 

1 NLCPG236859210 OBC TAPOS JYOTI CHUTIA 61.70 

2 NLCPG236984237 OBC RISHIRAJ  CHANGMAI 61.15 

3 NLCPG230916732 OBC HARSHA BORNINI  GOGOI 58.85 

4 NLCPG236037824 OBC DHIRAJ MORAN 58.65 

5 NLCPG233852409 OBC JANMONI BARMAN 58.50 

6 NLCPG233908271 OBC PUBALI GOGOI 56.50 

7 NLCPG235620318 OBC BAISHNABI BORUAH 55.95 

8 NLCPG239762148 OBC LAKHI BIKASH SAIKIA 54.10 

9 NLCPG237036814 OBC ANUSHMITA SAIKIA 53.50 

10 NLCPG237413860 OBC LINTON  GOGOI 52.15 



11 NLCPG238049625 OBC MAYURI  KHANIKAR 52.11 

12 NLCPG231379860 OBC CHAYANIKA CHAMUAH 50.15 

13 NLCPG238609723 OBC PAHARI  BORUAH 42.65 

 

ST(P) Merit List 

 

SL Form No Category Name Total 

1 NLCPG232307958 ST(P) JINTI PEGU 62.85 

 

ST(P) Waiting List 

 

SL Form No Category Name Total 

1 NLCPG239604735 ST(P) BARLINA CHELLENG 61.55 

2 NLCPG237296381 ST(P) PRADUM DWARIK 56.15 

3 NLCPG231983076 ST(P) NIKUNJA  NARAH 53.10 

4 NLCPG237513290 ST(P) HARINARAYAN TAID 51.40 

5 NLCPG231965703 ST(P) BHAITI DOLEY 49.00 

6 NLCPG234109527 ST(P) BIJOY DOIMARY 46.40 

7 NLCPG232709658 ST(P) NIKUMONI KACHARI 43.00 

8 NLCPG236435982 ST(P) TANUJ KUTUM 42.75 

9 NLCPG236294531 ST(P) PRAMILA GOYARY 39.61 

 

 



SC Merit List 

 

SL Form No Category Name Total 

1 NLCPG234691572 SC ANUPAM  BISWAS 59.35 

 

SC Waiting List 

 

SL Form No Category Name Total 

1 NLCPG234397805 SC HIMANSHU BONIA 55.95 
There is no candidate for other categories appearing in the entrance test. 

NB: Candidates must furnish Marksheets of all semesters, cast certificates and other related documents at 

the time of admission. Otherwise, their candidatures will be cancelled. 

Important Information: Date of Admission 28/7/2023, Venue: Department of Chemistry, Time: 11am-

1pm. Number of Endowment Seats: 10% of total seats (2 Nos). 

 

 


